Newton-in-the-Isle Parish Council

Payments Over £100 - April 23 to March 24

Date

9.5.23
9.5.23
9.5.23
9.5.23
14.6.23
11.7.23
30.10.23
30.10.23
23.2.24
12.3.24
12.3.24
Various
Various

Payee

Zurich Municipal
CAPALC Ltd

Sam Johnson Landscapes
Auditing Solutions Ltd
ProEdge Construction Ltd
Fenland District Council
Kedel Ltd

Hedgehogs R Us

O H Williams

Fenland District Council
T A Blackamore Ltd

D A Gibbs

Newton Village Hall

Purpose

Insurance

Membership subscription
Tree work

Audit fee

Path resurfacing

Street light maintenance and energy

Bench

Hedgehog highways
Allotment clearance
Election costs
Grounds maintenance
Salary

Hall Hire

Amount

796.11
403.10
275.00
245.00
1,040.00
3,250.81
483.10
157.50
200.00
331.08
1,760.00
5,685.60
200.00



	Over £100

