Newton-in-the-Isle Parish Council

Payments Over £100 - April 23 to March 24

Date	Payee	Purpose	Amount
9.5.23	Zurich Municipal	Insurance	796.11
9.5.23	CAPALC Ltd	Membership subscription	403.10
9.5.23	Sam Johnson Landscapes	Tree work	275.00
9.5.23	Auditing Solutions Ltd	Audit fee	245.00
14.6.23	ProEdge Construction Ltd	Path resurfacing	1,040.00
11.7.23	Fenland District Council	Street light maintenance and energy	3,250.81
30.10.23	Kedel Ltd	Bench	483.10
30.10.23	Hedgehogs R Us	Hedgehog highways	157.50
23.2.24	O H Williams	Allotment clearance	200.00
12.3.24	Fenland District Council	Election costs	331.08
12.3.24	T A Blackamore Ltd	Grounds maintenance	1,760.00
Various	D A Gibbs	Salary	5,685.60
Various	Newton Village Hall	Hall Hire	200.00